
1 10 Mick Barlow 4SS Senior Heavy 2988995
2 16 Stephen Taulanga 4SS Senior Heavy 11832077
3 22 Joshua Reynolds 4SS Senior Heavy 13504091
4 26 Grant Booth 4SS Senior Heavy 15862971
5 27 Paul Reynolds 4SS Senior Heavy 12597045
6 5P Matthew Holden 4SS Senior Heavy 12291438

1 8 Brian Quill 4SS Senior Light 3869171
2 22 Steven Brett 4SS Senior Light 9574246
3 25 Gabriela Azzi 4SS Senior Light 4229720
4 51 Michael Gauci 4SS Senior Light 9286621
5 58 Bethany Emr 4SS Senior Light 4715422
6 81 Kieran Eccles 4SS Senior Light 2461825
7 20P Shih-Hung Lee 4SS Senior Light 123456
8 83P Adrian Rogers 4SS Senior Light 9554302
9 95P Gaige Moroz 4SS Senior Light 10625695

1 2 Paul King 4SS Senior Medium 7405120
2 6 Chris Barry 4SS Senior Medium 15958727
3 10 Andy Sandlin 4SS Senior Medium 7463937
4 11 Stephen Donley 4SS Senior Medium 7296432
5 13 Mitchell Beever 4SS Senior Medium 7728334
6 20 Greg Mclandsborough 4SS Senior Medium 7972135
7 30 Michael Russell 4SS Senior Medium 8952768
8 35 Richard Drooger 4SS Senior Medium 12748136
9 58 Mitch Lozina 4SS Senior Medium 9466559

10 61 Ross Jones 4SS Senior Medium 1107318
11 67 Michael Micallef 4SS Senior Medium 12539881
12 75 Ryan Mace 4SS Senior Medium 16010229



1 9 Lewis Gotch 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 6203571
2 12 Cooper House 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 11068173
3 13 Max Nader 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 2542233
4 18 Lukas Oliver 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 14633599
5 19 Nate Robinson 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 3023548
6 21 Mason Foss 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 12343442
7 22 Harrison Stace 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 5415452
8 23 Zain Shmeissem 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 9516615
9 27 Hudson Barnes 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 13669584

10 33 Jacob Teumer-Molloy 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 12583057
11 35 Stanley Drooger 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 10788874
12 37 Kody Jenkins 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 9791997
13 42 Heath Robinson 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 4183984
14 43 Noah Kostopoulos 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 14494972
15 48 Andrej Vusovic 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 13354060
16 52 Chayse Attard 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 13769971
17 77 Aidan McCabe 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 3961917
18 91 Braxson Gray 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 11494900
19 98 James Brett 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 8426971
20 99 Oliver Cole 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 11830379
21 25P Louie Mather 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 11184578
22 44P Carter Holden 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 12152939
23 87P Kosta Vusovic 50 Novice and Rookie Classic 16482212

1 1 Joshua Hunter Junior Heavy 2669568
2 4 James Keraunos Junior Heavy 11301853
3 5 Ryan Uren Junior Heavy 12619077
4 6 Koby Wilson Junior Heavy 12293561
5 16 Riley Abel Junior Heavy 7776074
6 22 Cooper Mitchell Junior Heavy 7901525
7 42 Ben Church-Malouf Junior Heavy 14028807
8 46 James Gauci Junior Heavy 3040341
9 69 Lawrence Lee Su Junior Heavy 11815721

10 23P Joshua Cody Junior Heavy 9416097



1 5 Noah Taylor Junior Light 15975513
2 9 Jamie Lee Su Junior Light 10895873
3 12 Liam Mackie Junior Light 14867969
4 17 Marcus Kemal Junior Light 14415011
5 37 Tyler Jenkins Junior Light 3682609
6 45 Nicolas Morgan Junior Light 10451575
7 55 Jai Salter Junior Light 15572545
8 58 Maximus Morgan Junior Light 14208007
9 85 Daniel Driscoll Junior Light 8530164

10 28P Brayden Thompson Junior Light 000
11 48P Tate Brady Junior Light 11394073
12 81P Robert Cribbin Junior Light 5958140

1 18 Lukas Oliver Novice 14633599
2 19 Nate Robinson Novice 3023548
3 23 Jenson Foot Novice 10941034
4 27 Hudson Barnes Novice 13669584
5 37 Kody Jenkins Novice 9791997
6 38 Veyron Yuen Novice 7501656
7 48 Andrej Vusovic Novice 13354060
8 52 Chayse Attard Novice 13769971
9 17P Lennox Fielding Novice 13861502

10 25P Louie Mather Novice 11184578
11 44P Eric Seshie Novice 14516282
12 87P Kosta Vusovic Novice 16482212

1 9 Lewis Gotch Rookies 6203571
2 12 Cooper House Rookies 11068173
3 13 Max Nader Rookies 2542233
4 22 Harrison Stace Rookies 5415452
5 23 Zain Shmeissem Rookies 9516615
6 27 Mason Foss Rookies 12343442
7 33 Jacob Teumer-Molloy Rookies 12583057
8 35 Stanley Drooger Rookies 10788874
9 42 Heath Robinson Rookies 4183984

10 43 Noah Kostopoulos Rookies 14494972
11 77 Aidan McCabe Rookies 3961917
12 91 Braxson Gray Rookies 11494900
13 98 James Brett Rookies 8426971
14 99 Oliver Cole Rookies 11830379
15 21P William Morris Rookies 10339879
16 44P Carter Holden Rookies 12152939



1 10 Raul Alvarado Martinez Senior Performance Heavy 16547728
2 4 James Ford Senior Performance Light 1341781
3 21 Lewis Gurney Senior Performance Light 9532461
4 25 Jack De Boynton Senior Performance Light 6342589
5 37 Bethany Emr Senior Performance Light 1110062
6 56 Evan Hotz Senior Performance Light 7897904
7 75 Nate Hughes Senior Performance Light 12217800
8 79 Mitchell Beever Senior Performance Light 7728334
9 97 Riley Bedford Senior Performance Light 9697717

1 9 Casey Cleaver Tag Restricted Heavy 12756304
2 23 Joshua Shipley Tag Restricted Heavy 12520706
3 25 Ryley Morgan Tag Restricted Heavy 11016684
4 28 Logan Gurney Tag Restricted Heavy 9746917
5 36 Jeremy Atkins Tag Restricted Heavy 6079911
6 46 Clint Abel Tag Restricted Heavy 11310997
7 62 Jason Agresta Tag Restricted Heavy 15220408
8 78 Adam Thompson Tag Restricted Heavy 14010713
9 99 Mitch Lozina Tag Restricted Heavy 9466559

10 33P Karlo Bergman Tag Restricted Heavy 13065448
11 39P Ben Wilson Tag Restricted Heavy 12179966

1 7 Cooper Mackie Tag Restricted Light 12938230
2 8 Callum Donnelly Tag Restricted Light 15155171
3 16 Adam Barnes Tag Restricted Light 11055898
4 26 Jake Zdravkovski Tag Restricted Light 9314060
5 49 Gavin Aurisch Tag Restricted Light 4131887
6 71 John Roecken Tag Restricted Light 9498498
7 96 Craig Wright Tag Restricted Light 2274617
8 27P Kohan Weaver Tag Restricted Light 14451464
9 51P Tim Kolloff Tag Restricted Light 13623793

10 53P Cianna Wagstaff Tag Restricted Light 12291235

1 11 Kurtis Jackson Tag 125 Light 6920695
2 22 Jacob Sher Tag 125 Light 7810033
3 53 Jye Wagstaff Tag 125 Light 15616546
4 80 Lachlan Lynch Tag 125 Light 7714242










